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Updates to Molina Clinical Policies, June 2024 

The Molina Clinical Policy Committee (MCPC) periodically reviews and updates policies to stay in 
compliance with current medical practice and to ensure the best outcomes for patients. MCPC is 
comprised of Molina medical staff, including medical doctors, registered nurses, and pharmacists. 

Molina Healthcare of Illinois (Molina) is making providers aware of key updates from the June MCPC 
meeting. These updates will be effective 30 days after this notification. 

Please visit MolinaClinicalPolicy.com to access new and revised policies. 

New policies 
• MCP-454: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Non-Cancer Diseases 
• MCP-455: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Hematologic Cancers 
• MCP-456: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Hematologic Disorders 
• MCP-457: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Solid Tumors 
• MCP-458: Beqvez (fidanacogene elaparvovec) 
• MCP-459: Pre-Transplant and Transplant Evaluation 

Revised policies 
• MCP-017: Pancreas Transplantation Procedures 
• MCP-045: Kidney Transplantation 
• MCP-114: Liver Transplantation Adult Pediatric 
• MCP-115: Lung Transplantation 
• MCP-116: Heart Transplantation 
• MCP-117: Small Bowel Multivisceral Transplantation 
• MCP-245: Heart Transplantation with a Total Artificial Heart 
• MCP-363: Hypoglossal Nerve Stimulation for OSA 
• MCP-400: Breyanzi (lisocabtagene maraleucel) 
• MCP-403: Abecma 
• MCP-413: Carvykti 

Coding updates 
• MCP-051: Genetic Testing 
• MCP-357: Skin Substitutes 
• MCP-420: Zynteglo_betibeglogene autotemcel 
• MCP-448: Lyfgenia (lovotibeglogene autotemcel) 

http://www.molinaclinicalpolicy.com/


 

 

Retired policies 
• MCP-118: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia_ALL 
• MCP-119: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Acute Myelogenous Leukemia_AML 
• MCP-122: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Multiple Myeloma 
• MCP-125: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Hodgkins and Non-Hodgkins Lymphoma 
• MCP-143: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Aplastic Anemia 
• MCP-187: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Chronic Myelogenous Leukemia_CML 
• MCP-188: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Chronic Lymphoblastic Leukemia_CLL 
• MCP-193: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Neuroblastoma 
• MCP-194: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Germ Cell Tumors 
• MCP-209: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Sickle Cell Anemia 
• MCP-256: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Mucopolysaccharidoses_MPS 
• MCP-265: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Immunodeficiency Disorders 
• MCP-272: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Ewings Sarcoma 
• MCP-283: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Wilms Tumor 
• MCP-301: Iluvien (fluocinolone acetonide intravitreal implant) 
• MCP-302: Retisert_Yutiq_fluocinolone acetonide_Intravitreal Implants 
• MCP-309: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Myelodysplastic Syndromes_MDS 
• MCP-323: Pre-Transplant Evaluation 
• MCP-324: Hematopoietic Stem Cell Transplantation for Primary Myelofibrosis 
• MCP-342: Dexycu (dexamethasone intraocular suspension) 
• MCP-362: Haploidentical Transplantation 
• MCP-388: Optical Coherence Tomography of the Anterior Eye Segment 
• MCP-404: Shoulder Arthroscopy Guidelines 
• MCP-405: Dextenza (dexamethasone intracanalicular insert) 
• MCP-411: Susvimo 

Molina clinical policies may be retired in favor of an existing MCG Guideline or other existing Molina 
clinical or pharmacy policy. 

Questions? 
We’re here to help. Contact your dedicated provider relations manager or email the Provider Network 
Management team at MHILProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com. To help identify your 
dedicated provider relations manager, visit Molina’s Service Area page at MolinaHealthcare.com. 

Provider portal alert 
Providers no longer have direct access to the Molina Legacy Provider Portal. Ensure that you and your 
staff have access to streamlined claims management, authorizations, eligibility/benefit verification, and 

mailto:MHILProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/il/medicaid/contacts/servicearea.aspx
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/il/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx


 

 

more. Get started with the Availity Essentials Portal today! 

Get critical updates 
Receive news and updates about Molina services and plan requirements delivered straight to your inbox! 
Click here to receive updates curated for Molina’s Illinois providers. 

Note: Molina’s website and documents are best viewed in Google Chrome or Microsoft Edge. 

https://www.availity.com/molinahealthcare
https://molinahealthcare.activehosted.com/f/1

	Updates to Molina Clinical Policies, June 2024
	New policies
	Revised policies
	Coding updates
	Retired policies
	Questions?
	Provider portal alert
	Get critical updates


